
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 
176 
33 
29 
3 

111 
1 

Name 
Dario HORVAT 
Nikola VARSIĆ 
Mate SOŠIĆ 
Mario OREŠKI 
Marko BENAT 
Mario MATUŠENSKI 

Club 
1. HMK Zagreb 
MK Gajs Team 
1. HMK Zagreb 
MK Kvarner 
1. HMK Zagreb 
MK Gajs Team 

Motorcycle 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Aprilia 
Honda 
Kawasaki 

BestTm 
1:09.904 
1:12.044 
1:13.288 
1:16.768 
1:20.415 
1:45.030 

1. Trening 2. Trening 
1:09.904 
1:12.044 
1:13.288 
1:16.768 
1:20.415 
1:45.030 
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www.grabarsport.hr 
Direktor: Miro PAPEC 
Delegat HMS-a: Jadranko DIKA 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Adriatic Timing 

NAGRADA GRADA ZAGREBA 2014. 
CMU - M-01-01 

1 + 2 1000 

Novi Marof 1,600 km 


